
Pueblo de San Ildefonso

Employee Directory

August 28, 2023

DEPT Person, Title Ext. email Phone Cell FAX

Executive Offices: 455-2273 455-4153

Executive Offices:Christopher Moquino, Governor 102 governor@sanipueblo.org 603-8710

Executive Offices:Patricia "Kitty" Montoya, Exec. Assist to the Governor 101 governorsassistant@sanipueblo.org 423-5196

Executive Offices:Jasmin Gonzales, Receptionist/Enrollment Clerk 100 receptionist@sanipueblo.org 455-2273 469-8850 455-7351

Accounting Department: 455-1359

Accounting Department:Therese Baca, Controller 108 assistant.controller@sanipueblo.org 252-2553 

Accounting Department:Logan Montoya, Assistant Controller 129 l.montoya@sanipueblo.org 250-1407

Accounting Department:Nicole Abeyta, Accounting Clerk 141 n.abeyta@sanipueblo.org

Melanie Gonzales, Payroll Clerk 111 melgonzales@sanipueblo.org

Accounting Department:Annette Valdez, Accounts Payable Specialist 109 accountspayable@sanipueblo.org

Conference Rooms:

Council Chamber Conference Room 177 councilroom@sanipueblo.org

Conference Rooms:DECP Conference room 178

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation:  455-1120

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Raymond Martinez, DECP Director/TRA Prog. Mgr 127 rmartinez@sanipueblo.org 231-4849

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Erin Martinez, DECP Office Administrator 121 eymartinez@sanipueblo.org  

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Vacant, Tech Reviewer/ QA Mgr 122

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Darryl Martinez, Water Quality Technician   123 dmartinez@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Nicholas "Nick" Hanser, GIS/GPS Technician 125 gisgps@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Eric Archuleta, Database Manager 130 earchuleta@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Kari Roy, Environmental Specialist 144 environmental.specialist@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Thomas Martinez, Environmental Field Assistant 120 t.martinez@sanipueblo.org

Dept. of Environmental & Cultural Preservation: Roberta Trujillo, Transfer Station Attendant rctrujillo@sanipueblo.org 250-8297

Education Department: 455-2635 455-2641

Education Department:Richard "Rick" Juliani, Education Director 116 rick.juliani@sanipueblo.org 321-9694

Education Department:Bernice R. Martinez,  Education Manager 117 bmartinez@sanipueblo.org 660-0149

Education Department:Aaliyah Gonzales, Librarian / Afterschool Coordinator 119 agonzales@sanipueblo.org

Facilities:

Facilities:Tom Garcia, Facilities Manager 132 facilitiesmanager@sanipueblo.org 225-5025

Facilities:Rayven Begaye,General Facilities Maintenance 136 rayven@sanipueblo.org 670-0984

Facilities:Andrew Martinez, General Maintenance ajmtz@sanipueblo.org 231-4736

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior Rd 455-2222

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdTroy Campbell, Health and Human Services Director 154 troy.campbell@sanipueblo.org 692-5943

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdRaelene Martinez, Diabetes Prevention Program Asst. 166 rmgonzales@sanipueblo.org 660-8927 455-2682

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdThelma Gonzales, CHR Manager 114 tgonzales@sanipueblo.org 690-1024

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdClaudia Lente, CHR Generalist 115 clente@sanipueblo.org 231-9401

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdLenora Arrietta, ICWA Manager/ Family Advocate 164 icwamanager@sanipueblo.org 699-0164

LaDawn Yazzie, Tribal Public Health Educator l.yazzie@sanipueblo.org (928)406-9243

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdVacant, Healthy Kids 158

Health & Human Services Department: 02B San I Senior RdDarrylinn Tafoya, Community Health Worker COVID-19 172 chw@sanipueblo.org 377-4777

Housing:

Housing:Lisa Manwell, Housing Director 161 lisa@sanihousing.org

Christopher Romero, Maintenance Manager christopher@sanihousing.org 479-0399

0 Devan Martinez, Housing Manager 162 devan@sanihousing.org

0

Human Resources:  455-4149

Human Resources:  Diane Jones, Human Resources Manager 155 diane.jones@sanipueblo.org 469-2210

Human Resources:  Claudette Grinage, Administrative Assistant 112 hraa@sanipueblo.org 252-6820

Information Technology

Information TechnologyBrian Combs, IT Manager 165 itsupport@sanipueblo.org 538-0008

Information Technology
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Legislative Office: 455-4150

Legislative Office:Wayne Martinez, Lt. Governor 128 lt.gov.tc@outlook.com 660-3885

Legislative Office:Irene Tse-Pe, Secretary 113 itsepe.tc@outlook.com 231-1496

Legislative Office:Brandi Martinez, Legislative Manager 150 brmartinez.tc@outlook.com 455-4150

Natural Resources Dept/Realty:  

Natural Resources Dept/Realty:  Josiah Candelaria, Natural Resources Director 138 natural.resources@sanipueblo.org 252-5835

Natural Resources Dept/Realty:  Daniel Baca, Realty Assistant 124 realtyasst@sanipueblo.org 670-2606

Parks & Wildlife: 

Parks & Wildlife: Jose Aguilar, P&W Manager/Tribal Ranger 173 jaguilar@sanipueblo.org 219-7552

Parks & Wildlife: Leonard Pino, Tribal Ranger Assistant 137 ranger2@sanipueblo.org 238-6763

Parks & Wildlife: Kenneth Weahkee, Assistant Ranger 147 rangerassistant@sanipueblo.org 364-2672

Project Management

Project ManagementChristy Ladd, Project Manager 104 pm@sanipueblo.org 220-0800

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi Kaa 455-3549

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi KaaDenise Moquino, Tourism Manager 151 dmoquino@sanipueblo.org 692-5580

Tourism: Physical Address 74 Povi KaaHarold Torres, Tourism Assistant 151 htorres@sanipueblo.org 231.6814

Transportation:

Transportation:Vacant, Transportation Planning Manager 110

Transportation:Adam Martinez, Road Maintenance. Tech 156 amartinez@sanipueblo.org 250-9183

Tribal Administration: 

Transportation:John Gonzales,  Tribal Administrator (TA) 118 j.gonzales@sanipueblo.org 412-5735

Transportation:Rhonda Cata, TA Assistant 160 tsaa@sanipueblo.org 695-5388

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo Po 455-7500 455-7942

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoMekko Miller,Tribal Judge 106 tribalcourts@sanipueblo.org 

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoDarby Buchholtz, Tribal Court Clerk 142 tribalcourts@sanipueblo.org 231-4916

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoBench 134

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoVacant, Data Entry Clerk 168

Tribal Courts: 02 Tunyo PoDane Candelaria, Probation 131

Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO):

Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO):Vacant, THPO 148 thpo@sanipueblo.org 231-6375

Tribal Historic Preservation Officer (THPO):Vacant, Deputy THPO 

Tribal Services Department:

Tribal Services Department:Vacant, Tribal Services Director 105 tsd@sanipueblo.org 446-0865

Gas Stations:

Gas Stations:Totavi Convenience Store 455-1941 455-7052

Gas Stations:White Rock Convenience Store 672-3106 672-2213

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             455-2366 455-2155

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             Juliana Trujillo, Principal Julianna.trujillo@bie.edu 455-9906 690-9358

Day School:  36 Tunyo Po             John Aguilar 660-1333

Head Start:  

#### Theresa Padilla, Head Start Teacher 146 tpadilla@enipc.org

#### Ryan Calabaza, Cook 145 rcalabaza@enipc.org 490-7598

#### Text for closure notification: 901-3506

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior Rd 455-7326

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdVacant, Site Manager                         159 455-7326

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdSenior Center Dining Room 187

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdAngel Pacheco, ENIPC Interim Senior Program Director 692-7983

Senior Citizens Center: 02 San I Senior RdAngel Pacheco (ENIPC) for closure 692-2060 ext 10821
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